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State of Tennessee - Grainger County
November 6, 2018

State General

Governor

Bill Lee - Republican

Karl Dean - Democratic

Mark CoonRippy Brown - Independent
Sherry L. Clark - Independent

Justin Cornett - Independent

Gabriel Fancher - Independent

Sean Bruce Fleming - Independent
William Andrew Helmstetter - Independent
Cory King - Independent

Matthew Koch - Independent

Tommy Ray McAnally - Independent
Jessie D. McDonald - Independent
Toney Randall Mitchell - Independent
Yvonne Neubert - Independent

Alfred Shawn Rapoza - Independent
Chad Riden - Independent

Robert Sawyers Sr. - Independent
Heather Scott - Independent

George Blackwell Smith IV - Independent
Jeremy Allen Stephenson - Independent
Tracy C. Yaste Tisdale - Independent
Mike Toews - Independent

Rick Tyler - Independent

Vinnie Vineyard - Independent

Jaron D. Weidner - Independent

Patrick Whitlock - Independent

Joe B. Wilmoth - Independent

Mark Wright - Independent

Write-In - Eddie Murphy
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Total Votes 6,838



United States House of Representatives District 2
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State of Tennessee - Grainger County

November 6, 2018
State General

United States Senate

Marsha Blackburn - Republican
Phil Bredesen - Democratic
Trudy A. Austin - Independent
John Carico - Independent

Dean Hill - Independent

Kevin Lee McCants - Independent
Breton Phillips - Independent

Kris L. Todd - Independent
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Tim Burchett - Republican
Renee Hoyos - Democratic
Jeffrey A. Grunau - Independent
Keith A. LaTorre - Independent
Greg Samples - Independent
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Marc Whitmire - Independent

1 Jerry Sexton - Republican
2 Write-In - Christine Mabry-Vincent

Total Votes

Total Votes

Tennessee House of Representatives District 35

Total Votes

5,039
1,658
32

10
41

5

12
13
6,810

5,632
1,084
18
11
24
21
6,690

5,347
3
5,350



State of Tennesse
November 6, 2018

Municipal - Town of Bean Station

Mayor
1 Patsy Winstead Harrell 337
2 Jimmie Seals 37
3 Ben Waller 509
Total Votes 883
Alderman
1 Mickey Ankrom 440
2 Eddie Douglas 305
3 John McMurray 273
4 Junior Sizemore 264
5 Sandra Wieber 155
Total Votes 1,437
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State of Tennessee - Grainger County
November 6, 2018

Municipal - City of Blaine
Mayor

1 Marvin D. Braden
2 Robert W. Brady Jr
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Brandon Solomon

Total Votes

Alderman

Earl Dunn Jr.

Michael Fennell

Darrell Ray Williams
Write-In - James Copeland
Write-In - Patsy McElhaney

Total Votes

461
71
88

620

408
420
440
21

31
1,320



15-Nov-18

State of Tennessee - Grainger County
November 6, 2018

Referendum - City of Blaine
Wine at Retail Food Stores Referendum

1 For legal sale of wine at retail food stores 415
2 Against legal sale of wine at retail food stores 221
Total Votes 636



State of Tennessee - Grainger County
November 6, 2018

Municipal - Town of Rutledge
Mayor

1 Fred A. "Speck" Sykes 298
Total Votes 298

Alderman - Ward 1

1 Edgar Boling Jr 110
2 Martha Ann Cameron 145
3 Scott P. Neal 54

Total Votes 309

Alderman - Ward 2

1 Benny E Atkins 138
2 Jason Day 127
Total Votes 265
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