State of Tennessee - Grainger County

November 6, 2018

State General

Governor

1	Bill Lee - Republican		5,476
2	Karl Dean - Democratic		1,285
3	Mark CoonRippy Brown - Independent		12
4	Sherry L. Clark - Independent		13
5	Justin Cornett - Independent		7
6	Gabriel Fancher - Independent		2
7	Sean Bruce Fleming - Independent		1
8	William Andrew Helmstetter - Independent		0
9	Cory King - Independent		4
10	Matthew Koch - Independent		1
11	Tommy Ray McAnally - Independent		5
12	Jessie D. McDonald - Independent		0
13	Toney Randall Mitchell - Independent		1
14	Yvonne Neubert - Independent		0
15	Alfred Shawn Rapoza - Independent		0
16	Chad Riden - Independent		2
17	Robert Sawyers Sr Independent		2
18	Heather Scott - Independent		4
19	George Blackwell Smith IV - Independent		5
20	Jeremy Allen Stephenson - Independent		3
21	Tracy C. Yaste Tisdale - Independent		3
22	Mike Toews - Independent		1
23	Rick Tyler - Independent		0
24	Vinnie Vineyard - Independent		7
25	Jaron D. Weidner - Independent		0
26	Patrick Whitlock - Independent		1
27	Joe B. Wilmoth - Independent		2
28	Mark Wright - Independent		1
29	Write-In - Eddie Murphy		0
		Total Votes	6,838

State of Tennessee - Grainger County November 6, 2018

State General

United States Senate

1	Marsha Blackburn - Republican	Į.	5,039
2	Phil Bredesen - Democratic	5	1,658
3	Trudy A. Austin - Independent		32
4	John Carico - Independent		10
5	Dean Hill - Independent		41
6	Kevin Lee McCants - Independent		5
7	Breton Phillips - Independent		12
8	Kris L. Todd - Independent		13
		Total Votes	5,810

United States House of Representatives District 2

1	Tim Burchett - Republican	5,	532
2	Renee Hoyos - Democratic	1,	084
3	Jeffrey A. Grunau - Independent		18
4	Keith A. LaTorre - Independent		11
5	Greg Samples - Independent		24
6	Marc Whitmire - Independent		21
	1	otal Votes 6	,690

Tennessee House of Representatives District 35

1 Jerry Sexton - Republican		5,347
2 Write-In - Christine Mabry-Vincent		3
	Total Votes	5.350

State of Tennesse

November 6, 2018

Municipal - Town of Bean Station

Mayor

1	Patsy Winstead Harrell		337
2	Jimmie Seals		37
3	Ben Waller		509
		Total Votes	883
	Alderr	man	
1	Mickey Ankrom		440
2	Eddie Douglas		305
3	John McMurray		273
4	Junior Sizemore		264
5	Sandra Wieber		155
		Total Votes	1,437

State of Tennessee - Grainger County November 6, 2018 Municipal - City of Blaine Mayor

1	Marvin D. Braden		461
2	Robert W. Brady Jr		71
3	Brandon Solomon		88
		Total Votes	620
		Alderman	
1	Earl Dunn Jr.		408
2	Michael Fennell		420
3	Darrell Ray Williams		440
4	Write-In - James Copeland		21
5	Write-In - Patsy McElhaney		31
		Total Votes	1,320

State of Tennessee - Grainger County November 6, 2018 Referendum - City of Blaine Wine at Retail Food Stores Referendum

		Total Votes	636
2	Against legal sale of wine at retail food stores		221
1	For legal sale of wine at retail food stores		415

State of Tennessee - Grainger County November 6, 2018 Municipal - Town of Rutledge Mayor

1	Fred A. "Speck" Sykes		298
		Total Votes	298
		Alderman - Ward 1	
1	Edgar Boling Jr		110
2	Martha Ann Cameron		145
3	Scott P. Neal		54
		Total Votes	309
		Alderman - Ward 2	
1	Benny E Atkins		138
2	Jason Day		127
		Total Votes	265